SUMMER 2023 GCSE TIMETABLE

Date Start Length Component Code Certification Subject Title Board
Code
Mon 15 May 9.00 1.45 8062/11-17 8062 Religious Studies Paper 1 Christ & Islam| AQA
Mon 15 May 13.00 1.30 C690U30-1 C690U Drama Comp 3 WIEC
Tue 16 May 9.00 1.45 8461/1F/1H 8461 Biology Paper 1 AQA
Tue 16 May 9.00 1.15 8464/B/1F/1H 8464 Biology Combined Paper 1 AQA
Tue 16 May 13.00 L 00.35/R 00.45 8668/LF/RF 8668 German Listening & Reading AQA
Tue 16 May 13.00 L 00.45/R 1.00 8668/LH/RH 8668 German Listening & reading AQA
Wed 17 May 9.00 1.45 8702/1 8702 English Lit Paper 1 AQA
Wed 17 May 13.30 1.00 1587/01 1587 PE Paper 1 OCR
Thu 18 May 9.00 1.15 IHIO/1 1HIA History 1 Medicine in Britain PEARSON
Thu 18 May 13.00 1.30 J204-01 J204 Business studies Paper 1 OCR
Fri 19 May 9.00 1.30 8300/1F/1H 8300 Maths Paper 1 Non calc AQA
Fri 19 May 13.00 1.30 1277/01 1277 Computer Science Paper 1 OCR
Mon 22 May 9.00 1.45 8462/1F/1H 8462 Chemistry Paper 1 AQA
Mon 22 May 9.00 1.15 8464/C/1F/1H 8464 Chemistry Combined Paper 1 AQA
Mon 22 May 13.00 1.30 8035/1 8035 Geography Paper 1 AQA
Tue 23 May 9.00 L 00.45/R 1.00 8658/LH/RH 8658 French Listening & Reading AQA
Tue 23 May 9.00 L 00.35/R 00.45 8658/LF/RF 8658 French Listening & Reading AQA
Tue 23 May 13.00 1.45 8062/2A/2B 8062 Religious studies A Paper 2 AQA
Wed 24 May 9.00 2.15 8702/2 8702 English Literature Paper 2 AQA
\Wed 24 May 13.00
Thu 25 May 9.00 1.15 8464/P/1F/1H 8464 Physics Combined paper 1 AQA
Thu 25 May 9.00 1.45 8463/1F/1IH 8463 Physics Paper 1 AQA
Thu 25 May 13.00 1.30 1277/02 1277 Computer Science Paper 2 OCR
Fri 26 May 9.00 H1.15/F1.00 8668/WF/WH 8668 German Writing AQA
Fri 26 May 13.00
HALF TERM
Mon 5 Jun 9.00 1.45 1ENO 01 1ENO English Language Paper 1 PEARSON
Mon 5 Jun 13.30 HI1.15/F1.00 8658/WF/WH 8658 French Writing AQA
Tue 6Jun 9.00 L 00.35/R 00.45 8698/LF/RF 8698 Spanish Listening & Reading AQA
Tue 6Jun 9.00 L 00.45/R 1.00 8698/LH/RH 8698 Spanish Listening & Reading AQA
Tue 6 Jun 13.00
Wed 7 Jun 9.00 1.30 8300/2H/2F 8300 Maths Paper 2 Calc AQA
Wed 7 Jun 13.00 1.45 1HI0/2 1HIO History Paper 2 Pearson
Thu 8 Jun 9.00 1.45 8365/1 8365 Further Maths Paper 1 AQA
Thu 8 Jun 9.00 1.00 J587702 J587 PE Paper 2 OCR
Thu8Jun 13.00 MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON
Fri9Jun 9.00 1.30 8035/2 8035 Geography Paper 2 AQA
Fri 9 Jun 13.00 1.45 8461/2F/2H 8461 Biology Paper 2 AQA
Fri 9 Jun 13.00 1.15 8464/B/2F/2H 8464 Combined Biology Paper 2 AQA
Mon 12 Jun 9.00 2.05 1ENO 02 1ENO English Language Paper 2 PEARSON
Mon 12 Jun 13.00 1.30 J204-02 J204 Business studies Paper 2 OCR
Tue 13 Jun 9.00 1.45 8462/2H/2F 8462 Chemistry Paper 2 AQA
Tue 13 Jun 9.00 1.15 8464/C/2H/2F 8464 Chemistry Combined Paper 2 AQA
Tue 13 Jun 13.30 H1.15/F1.00 8698/WF/WH 8698 Spanish Writing AQA
Wed 14 Jun 9.00 1.30 8300/3F/3H 8300 Maths Paper 3 Calc AQA
Wed 14 Jun 13.00 1.30 J536 J536 Music OCR
Thu 15 Jun 9.00 1.20 1H10/3 1H10 History Paper 3 PEARSON
Thu'15 Jun 13.00 MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON
Fri 16 Jun 9.00 1.15 8464/P/2F/2H 8464 Physics Combined paper 2 AQA
Fri 16 Jun 9.00 1.45 8463/2F/2H 8463 Physics Paper 2 AQA
Fri 16 Jun 13.00 1.15 8035/3 8035 Geography Paper 3 AQA
Mon 19 Jun 9.00 2.00 8552/W 8552 Design Technology AQA
Mon 19 Jun 13.00
Tue 20 Jun 9.00 1.45 8585/W 8585/W Food Preparation AQA
Tue 20 Jun 13.00
Wed 21 Jun 9.00
Wed 21 Jun 13.00 1.45 8365/2 8365 Further Maths Paper 2 AQA
Thu 22 Jun 9.00
Fri 23 Jun
I I e
Wed 28 Jun MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR CONTINGENCY DAY

Clash students —will be notified of arrangements nearer the time.




